Ticker Christopher Cole

Side-tracked  Barb & Stu Caplan
Aries David Knecht

Midnight Rider Gregory locke

Desna Adam Van Voorhis
Pinga Robert Amrein
ILB Christopher Baker

2021 Chowder- Class A

October3 | Oct10 | Oct17 | Oct24 | Oct 31
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 DNC 2 2 2 3
DNC 3 3 5 4 2
DNC/8 2 DNC 3 3 DNC
2 DNC/8 4 DNC/8 DNC DNC
4 5 DNF/8 DNC 5 DNF
DNC 4 DNC/8 4 8 DNC

Total
4

7
12
16
22
22
24

2021 Chowder Class B

| | | |sept26]october3 ] oct10 | Oct17 | Oct24 | Oct31 | Total

1

2
3
4
5
6

Freedom | David Hemenway
Goombay Stu Craig
Syrah Yaakov Barshalom
Namaste | Richard Webber
Winmar Edwin Roland
Axis David Costanzo

2 1 1
4 3 2
1 2 3
5 4 4
3 DNC/8

6 8 5

2

1

3
DNC

8

3 1
1 2
2 3
4 4

DNC/8 DNC/8 DNC/8 DNC/8

DNC/8 DNC/8

5
6
8
16
27
27




